
Staff Email and Voicemail 

Staff Email Voicemail 
      
Leslie Allchin lallchin@hwdsb.on.ca 5729 
Lyall Anderson lganders@hwdsb.on.ca 5819 
Julia Apansowicz japanaso@hwdsb.on.ca 5757 
Oliver Bataneat obatanea@hwdsb.on.ca 5738 
Stephanie Bennett stbennet@hwdsb.on.ca 5804 
Don Bennie dobennie@hwdsb.on.ca 5706 
Adam Blackburn ablackbu@hwdsb.on.ca 5811 
Alecia Blackman ablackma@hwdsb.on.ca 5707 
Candice Bogdan cbogdan@hwdsb.on.ca 5732 
James Caldwell jcaldwel@hwdsb.on.ca 5752 
Evelina Cino ecino@hwdsb.on.ca 5708 
Danielle Coffer dcoffer@hwdsb.on.ca 5792 
Ashley Cooper acooper@hwdsb.on.ca 5700 
Greg Corey gcorey@hwdsb.on.ca 4812 
Rada Djurdjevic rdjurdje@hwdsb.on.ca 5747 
Eliott Dumitru eldumitr@hwdsb.on.ca 5805 
Robert Duncan rduncan@hwdsb.on.ca 5754 
Elysia Dywan edywan@hwdsb.on.ca 5701 
Karin Eckart keckart@hwdsb.on.ca   
Taylor Elson telson@hwdsb.on.ca 5766 
Hilary Fletcher hfletche@hwdsb.on.ca 5733 
Jason Fletcher jjfletch@hwdsb.on.ca 5710 
Matt Flynn mflynn@hwdsb.on.ca 5711 
Rick Gallo rjgallo@hwdsb.on.ca 5787 
Chad Gibbs cgibbs@hwdsb.on.ca 5773 
Alan Gillespie agillesp@hwdsb.on.ca 5793 
Darren Green dwgreen@hwdsb.on.ca 5794 
Melanie Grotke mgrotke@hwdsb.on.ca 5709 
Megan Guevara mguevara@hwdsb.on.ca 5746 
Maneesh Gupta mgupta@hwdsb.on.ca 5780 
Pam Gupta pgupta@hwdsb.on.ca 5758 
Marica Halblander mhalblan@hwdsb.on.ca 5734 
Harrsion-Edge, Geoffrey geharris@hwdsb.on.ca 5755 
Krist Hayes krhayes@hwdsb.on.ca 5821 
Heidi Hildner hhildner@hwdsb.on.ca 5750 
Tom Keopapant tkeopapa@hwdsb.on.ca 5774 
Jeff Kott jekott@hwdsb.on.ca 5775 
Edward Kruis ekruis@hwdsb.on.ca 5795 
Tom Lakkas tlakkas@hwdsb.on.ca 5760 

mailto:obatanea@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:cbogdan@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:jcaldwel@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:acooper@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:keckart@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:agillesp@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:mguevara@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:geharris@hwdsb.on.ca
mailto:hhildner@hwdsb.on.ca


Staff Email and Voicemail 

Brandon Langsford blangsfo@hwdsb.on.ca 5717 
Ingrid Lemire ilemire@hwdsb.on.ca 5769 
Anastasia Loginova aloginov@hwdsb.on.ca 5761 
Jennifer Long jmlong@hwdsb.on.ca 5739 
Katherine Machado kmfraser@hwdsb.on.ca 5753 
Ashley McConnell amcconne@hwdsb.on.ca 5789 
Kris McCrady kmccrady@hwdsb.on.ca 5806 
Darlene McIlveen dmcilvee@hwdsb.on.ca 5737 
Glen McQuestion gmcquest@hwdsb.on.ca 5705 
Paula Micallef pmicalle@hwdsb.on.ca 5800 
Raffaele Michelli rmichell@hwdsb.on.ca 5702 
Mili Miskovic mmiskovi@hwdsb.on.ca 5776 
Marina Morreale mmoreal@hwdsb.on.ca 5815 
Richard Mossuto rmossuto@hwdsb.on.ca 5712 
Milena Mugosa mmugosa@hwdsb.on.ca 5735 
Geanina Narancic gnaranci@hwdsb.on.ca 5743 
Sylvia Paduano spaduano@hwdsb.on.ca 5797 
Paula Penton ppenton@hwdsb.on.ca 5703 
Kate Polewski kpolewsk@hwdsb.on.ca 5816 
Elizabeth Ross emross@hwdsb.on.ca 5741 
Mandeep Saini msaini@hwdsb.on.ca 5742 
Melissa Samad msamad@hwdsb.on.ca 5704 
Laura Schmidt lschmidt@hwdsb.on.ca 5788 
Mary Seabrook mseabroo@hwdsb.on.ca 5764 
Jason Simpson jssimpso@hwdsb.on.ca 5771 
Heather Smith hesmith@hwdsb.on.ca 5756 
Jimi Smith jjsmith@hwdsb.on.ca 5779 
Jeff Stegmaier jstegmai@hwdsb.on.ca 5798 
Meeta Sudan msudan@hwdsb.on.ca 5765 
Mark Waserman mwaserma@hwdsb.on.ca 5713 
Patricia Wilson pwilson@hwdsb.on.ca 4811 
Catherine Woods catwoods@hwdsb.on.ca 5785 
Filomena Wyatt fwyatt@hwdsb.on.ca 4810 

   
Main Office berniecustis@hwdsb.on.ca Ext 
Cindi Lupton Office Administrator   4801 
Margo Dobie Attendance Administrator   4800 
Nicole Linder Office Assistant .5   4803 
Sue McCormick Accounts Administrator   4802 
Amanda Morrison Stud Ser Administrator   4804 
Kathryn Retzik Library Tech   4819 
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